A Good and Sweet Year

metukah

ana 1ova U
\ :
L

SELICHOT.

Saturday September 1
Hosted bv Congregation Beth El, Fairfield
Havdalah, Speaker, Service, Refreshments

3:30 PM

CEMETERY SERVICE - Reid Street, Fairfield

Sunday September 9 9:30 AM
ROSH HASHANAH
Sunday - Erev September 9 6:45 PM
Monday - 1*'day  September 10 9:00 AM
Family Service (Ages 2-7) 10:00 AM
Junior Congregation (Grades 3-6) 11:00 AM

Tashlich Following services
at Owen Fish Park_ Fairfield
Tuesday - 2**day September 11 9:00 AM
Family Service (Ages 2-7) 10:00 AM
Junior Congregation (Grades 3-6) 11:00 AM
SHABBAT SHUVAH/NVAYELECH
Friday September 14 6:00 PM
Samrday September 15 10:00 AM
Children’s Service 10:30 AM
KOL NIDRE :
Tuesday September 18 6:45 PM

2018 HIGH HOLIDAY
SERVICE SCHEDULE

=+EOM KIPPUR

Wednesday September 19 9:00 AM
Family Service (Ages 2-7) 10:30 AM
Junior Congregation (Grades 3-6) 11:30 AM
Teen Forum (Grades 7-12) 12:30 PM
Afternoon Forum 3:00 PM
Plague Dedication 4:00 PM
Yizkor 4:30 PM
Mincha 5:00 PM
Neilah 6:30 PM
Havdalah & Break Fast 7:40 PM

SUEKOT

Monday September 24 10:00 AM
Children’s Service (Preschool Age)  11:00 AM

Tuesday September 25 10:00 AM

Thursday September 27 11:15 AM
Sisterhood Interfaith Sukkot Luncheon

Friday September 28 5:30 PM |
Sukkot Under the Stars - Dinner & Services

SHEMINTATZERET .

Monday October 1 10:00 AM

Yizkor isrecited at approximately 11:15 AM
EMCHAT TORAH

Monday - Erev October 1 TH—"L
Tuesday October 2 10:00 AM
Children’s Service (Preschool Age) 10:30 AM
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